
At a Glance
Smart, versatile pouching machinery
Automatic film reel splicing system
Shaped pouches
Top and corner spout applicator

Pricing
Call us at 888-318-0083Call us at 888-318-0083
Many options are available. Complete details will need to be finalized
to determine requirements and final system costs.  Work with your
Pro Pac representative to build this machine to your specifications.

Extremely Versatile Pouching System
FL Tecnics FL 2.2, FL 2.6 and FL 3.3 robust and versatile rollstock pouching systems produce and ,ll large
stand-up pouches or big sachets with walking beam technology and fast changeover.

Built with stainless steel construction, these reliable pouching systems can be customized to meet
speci,c application requirements.

FL Tecnics unique and reliable pouching machines are built for daily production and the most demanding
packaging conditions. They can be con,gurated in simplex, duplex or triplex, to achieve speeds up to 160
ppm, and set up for volumes up to 4 liters.

Wide format range, easy changeover, variety of ,lling systems and all type of ,tments (spouts, zipper,
shapes, etc.) can be added to these pouching systems.

Different pouch styles and products can all be handled in the same pouching machine.

Features & Benefits
Low maintenance costs
Highly-flexibile
Robust stainless steel construction
Latest technology and software
Remote access

FL Tecnics FL 2.2, 2.6, 3.3 & 3.5 Rollstock
Pouching Systems

Contact
Our Packaging Experts
solutions@propac.com
888-318-0083

Professional Packaging Systems
2010 S. Great Southwest Parkway
Grand Prairie, Texas 75051
www.ProPac.com
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Automatic Film Reel Splicing SystemAutomatic Film Reel Splicing System
Integrated to reel unwinder
Two pneumatical reel shafts
Rejection system for spliced pouches
End and low reel level sensors
Motorized reel elevator with remote control

Zipper Splicing SystemZipper Splicing System
Two zipper reels
Non-stop system
Rejection system for spliced zipped pouches

Stroke On DemandStroke On Demand
Two independent main shafts driven by servo motors
Automatic machine start/stop system
- Filling system not ready: Machine automatic stop
- Filling system ready: Machine automatic start
Eliminate pouch waste

Top and Corner Spout ApplicatorTop and Corner Spout Applicator
Independent and motorized modular spouts applicator
Easy to adjust, during machine operation
Corner and top spout with the same applicator
Independent top sealers
Spout elevator

Shaped PouchesShaped Pouches
Different cutting dies adapted to any shape
Cutting die & scissors without disassembling

Ultra CleanUltra Clean
Hi-tech laminar flow design
UV lamps and hydrogen peroxide for film and spout decontamination

Options
Spouts
Zippers
Drinking straws
Shaped pouches
Special applications

Solid Filling Systems
For powders, granulates & pieces
Auger filler, volumetric cup filler lineal and rotary
Multi-head & lineal weighers
Counting filling systems
Customized fillers for special applications
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Liquid Filling Systems
For liquid and pasty products
Endress+Hausser, Bopp & Reuther mass and magnetic flow meters
Piston fillers with pneumatic or servomotor operation
Customized fillers for special applications
Standard innovative system of filling correction in real time on all flow-metering dosing systems

Pouching Machine Configuration
ModelModel FL 2.2 FL 2.6 FL 3.3 / V 3.5

MinMin
mmmm

MaxMax
mmmm

MaxMax
cccc

Min mmMin mm
MaxMax
mmmm

MaxMax
cccc

Min mmMin mm Max mmMax mm
MaxMax
cccc

MaxMax
ppmppm

FLT 1
100 x
100

220 x
300

1200
100 x
100

260 x
300

2000
120 x
120

330 x
300

2500 90

FLT 2 60 x 80
110 x
300

250 80 x 80
130 x
300

600
90 x
100

165 x
300

800 180

STU 1
100 x
100

220 x
300

2000
100 x
100

260 x
300

2800
120 x
120

330 x
300

4000 80

STU 2 60 x 80
110 x
300

350 80 x 80
130 x
300

800
90 x
100

165 x
300

1600 160

TV 1
100 x
100

220 x
300

2000
100 x
100

260 x
300

2800
120 x
120

330 x
300

4000 70

TV2 85 x 100
110 x
300

350 80 x 100
130 x
300

800
100 x
120

165 x
300

1600 140

CV 1
100 x
100

220 x
300

2000
100 x
100

260 x
300

2800
120 x
120

330 x
300

4000 70

CV 2
90 x
100

110 x
300

350
90 x
100

130 x
300

800
100 x
100

175 x
300

1600 70

TV & CV1
100 x
100

220 x
300

2000
100 x
100

260 x
300

2800
120 x
120

330 x
300

4000 140

TV2 & CV2 85 x 100
110 x
300

350 85 x 100
130 x
300

800
100 x
100

165 x
300

1600 140

Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your pouching equipment.
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