

#### **Professional Packaging Systems**

2010 S. Great Southwest Parkway Grand Prairie, Texas 75051 www.ProPac.com

#### **Contact**

Our Packaging Experts solutions@propac.com 888-318-0083

# FL Tecnics FL 2.2, 2.6, 3.3 & 3.5 Rollstock Pouching Systems



- Smart, versatile pouching machinery
- Automatic film reel splicing system
- Shaped pouches
- Top and corner spout applicator



Call us at 888-318-0083

Many options are available. Complete details will need to be finalized to determine requirements and final system costs. Work with your Pro Pac representative to build this machine to your specifications.



### **Extremely Versatile Pouching System**

FL Tecnics FL 2.2, FL 2.6 and FL 3.3 robust and versatile rollstock pouching systems produce and fill large stand-up pouches or big sachets with walking beam technology and fast changeover.

Built with stainless steel construction, these reliable pouching systems can be customized to meet specific application requirements.

FL Tecnics unique and reliable pouching machines are built for daily production and the most demanding packaging conditions. They can be configurated in simplex, duplex or triplex, to achieve speeds up to 160 ppm, and set up for volumes up to 4 liters.

Wide format range, easy changeover, variety of filling systems and all type of fitments (spouts, zipper, shapes, etc.) can be added to these pouching systems.

Different pouch styles and products can all be handled in the same pouching machine.

### Features & Benefits

Low maintenance costs
Highly-flexibile
Robust stainless steel construction
Latest technology and software
Remote access

#### Automatic Film Reel Splicing System

Integrated to reel unwinder
Two pneumatical reel shafts
Rejection system for spliced pouches
End and low reel level sensors
Motorized reel elevator with remote control

#### Zipper Splicing System

Two zipper reels

Non-stop system

Rejection system for spliced zipped pouches

#### Stroke On Demand

Two independent main shafts driven by servo motors Automatic machine start/stop system

- Filling system not ready: Machine automatic stop
- Filling system ready: Machine automatic start

Eliminate pouch waste

#### Top and Corner Spout Applicator

Independent and motorized modular spouts applicator Easy to adjust, during machine operation Corner and top spout with the same applicator Independent top sealers Spout elevator

#### **Shaped Pouches**

Different cutting dies adapted to any shape Cutting die & scissors without disassembling

#### Ultra Clean

Hi-tech laminar flow design UV lamps and hydrogen peroxide for film and spout decontamination

### **Options**

Spouts
Zippers
Drinking straws
Shaped pouches
Special applications

### Solid Filling Systems

For powders, granulates & pieces
Auger filler, volumetric cup filler lineal and rotary
Multi-head & lineal weighers
Counting filling systems
Customized fillers for special applications

# **Liquid Filling Systems**

For liquid and pasty products

Endress+Hausser, Bopp & Reuther mass and magnetic flow meters

Piston fillers with pneumatic or servomotor operation

Customized fillers for special applications

Standard innovative system of filling correction in real time on all flow-metering dosing systems

## **Pouching Machine Configuration**

Model	FL 2.2				FL 2.6 F			L 3.3 / V 3.5		
	Min mm	Max mm	Max cc	Min mm	Max mm	Max cc	Min mm	Max mm	Max cc	Max ppm
FLT 1	100 x 100	220 x 300	1200	100 x 100	260 x 300	2000	120 x 120	330 x	2500	90
FLT 2	60 x 80	110 x 300	250	80 x 80	130 x 300	600	90 x 100	165 x 300	800	180
STU 1	100 x 100	220 x 300	2000	100 x 100	260 x 300	2800	120 x 120	330 x 300	4000	80
STU 2	60 x 80	110 x 300	350	80 x 80	130 x 300	800	90 x 100	165 x 300	1600	160
TV 1	100 x 100	220 x 300	2000	100 x 100	260 x 300	2800	120 x 120	330 x 300	4000	70
TV2	85 x 100	110 x 300	350	80 x 100	130 x 300	800	100 x 120	165 x 300	1600	140
CV 1	100 x 100	220 x 300	2000	100 x 100	260 x 300	2800	120 X 120	330 x 300	4000	70
CV 2	90 x 100	110 x 300	350	90 x 100	130 x 300	800	100 x 100	175 x 300	1600	70
TV & CV1	100 x 100	220 x 300	2000	100 x 100	260 x 300	2800	120 x 120	330 x 300	4000	140
TV2 & CV2	85 x 100	110 x 300	350	85 x 100	130 x 300	800	100 x 100	165 x 300	1600	140

Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your pouching equipment.